
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

E007 

E42 

E921 

E155 

E85 

E9 

E16 

E72 

E69 

E12 

E44 

E1 

E79 

E80 

E113 

E4 

E4 

E86 

E111 

Name 

YAHOSUKA RACING 

GSM RACING TEAM 

SPIDER TEAM 

TEAM CD 

OLD BOYS 

CASETTE 

IMEGA R.T. 

M I P  R.T. 

VIOLA TEAM 

KKRK TEAM 

TEAM SILBER 

ORLJAVA 3 

KFM AUSTRIA 

MRC PUCHHEIM 

R.T. BIDONI 

BERGAMELLI R.T. 

ORLJAVA 

TRIO ADIO 

BLOKADA R.T. 

Best Tm 

1:31.261 

1:33.525 

1:35.439 

1:36.893 

1:37.555 

1:40.325 

1:40.388 

1:41.188 

1:45.203 

1:46.029 

1:46.882 

Diff 

2.264 

4.178 

5.632 

6.294 

9.064 

9.127 

9.927 

13.942 

14.768 

15.621 

Drivers 

I. Radulovic - 

G. Egger - 

I. Smolnikar - 

M. Carletti - 

S. Peve - 

E. Conuertino - 

M. Zanlorenzi - 

Sala'- Bragantini - 

S. Viola - 

R. Crosato - 

E. Kotvica - 

I. Pijevic - 

P. Krautz - 

M. Mayrhofer - 

A. Vecchi - 

B. Bergamelli - 

F. Franic - 

R. Celec - 

I. Krizanic - 

. 

B. Vucak - 

A. Agreiter 

B. Bregar - 

A. Dalle Vedove 

S. Debeljak 

A. Saccomani 

F. Zanlorenzi - 

Farinazzo - 

M. Viola 

A. Manera - 

Z. Vrcic - 

D. Majstorovic 

M. Spitzer 

U. Sepp 

M. De Biasio - 

Nesossi - 

D. Franic 

S. Moljk - 

A. Boras - 

. 

D. Simonic- 

B. Justin 

F. Dal Pont 

Faccincani - 

M. Panizovic 

J. Djuricic 

I. Rigoni 

Canuti 

G. Mike  

M. Rumenovic 

. 

A. Rantasa 

Segatini 

Class 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End ROOKIE 

End OPEN 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End OPEN 

End OPEN 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

End ROOKIE 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7.5.2021. 14:00:38 
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3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2021. 
07.05. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.5.2021. 09:00 


